ISP 150L
150 mm Integrating Sphere for measuring
radiant power and luminous flux
The ISP 150L integrating sphere has been designed for production
applications with tight space requirements. The stand alone lab version is a
cost effective solution for standard and high power LEDs. With the proven
sphere design of Instrument Systems and a diameter of 150 mm it fulfils the
requirements for accurate luminous flux measurements. All spectrometers from

Wavelength range 240 mm to 2600 mm
Weight ca. 0.6 kg
Ordering Information
Order number Description
ISP150L  Integrating Sphere
ISP150L-130
Integrating sphere with 150 mm internal diameter; measurement port 50 mm
diam., connector for fiber bundle on the side, BaSO4 coating, spectral range 240
to 2600 nm; version for mounting on a mechanical sorter or prober
ISP150L-131
Integrating sphere with 150 mm internal diameter; measurement port 50 mm
diam., connector for fiber bundle on the side, BaSO4 coating, spectral range 240
to 2600 nm; halogen auxiliary lamp 6 V, 10 W, spectral range 360 to 2200 nm;
version for mounting on a mechanical sorter or prober
ISP150L-250
Integrating sphere with 150 mm internal diameter, complete for laboratory
applications; includes ISP150L, adapter plate for LED test sockets with 25 mm
diam., OFG-414, PLG-410; spectral range 380 to 1600 nm
ISP150L-251
Integrating sphere with 150 mm internal diameter, complete for laboratory
applications; includes ISP150L, adapter plate for LED test sockets with 25 mm
diam., OFG-424, PLG-420; spectral range 240 to 1350 nm
Options
ISP150L-140
Protective window for measurement port of ISP150L; quartz window, 35 mm
diam.
ISP150L-143 Protective dome for measurement port of ISP150L; quartz dome, 36 mm diam.
ISP150L-190
Halogen auxiliary lamp with mount; 6 V, 10 W; spectral range 360 to 2200 nm;
standard version with straight connector plug; option for ISP150L-25X
ISP150L-211 Adapter plate for standard 25mm LED test sockets
ISP150L-215 Adapter plate for Ø 25 mm test sockets with ISPO150L-143 protective dome
Accessories
PS-100 Stabilized power supply for tungsten halogen lamp 0-16 V, 0-5 A
Instrument Systems GmbH
Neumarkter Str. 83